2019 - Advent/Christmas Schedule - 2020

Our Lady Help of Christians - Antonino
St. Anthony - Schoenchen
St. Catherine - Catharine

St. Joseph - Hays
Immaculate Heart of Mary - Hays
St. Nicholas of Myra - Hays

St. Francis of Assisi - Munjor
Comeau Catholic Campus Center

December 1, 2019 - First Sunday of Advent
St. Joseph - Advent Vespers/Confessions/Benediction - 7:00pm

December 3, 2019 - Tuesday
HFE Advent Liturgy - IHM - 8:00am

December 4, 2019 - Wednesday
Munjor - Communal Penance Service 7:00pm

December 8, 2019- Second Sunday of Advent

[HM - 8:00pm - 12:00am - National Night of Prayer for Life
I[HM - 9:00pm CYO Night Prayer during National Night.......
St. Joseph - Advent Vespers/Confessions/Benediction - 7:00pm

December 9, 2019 - Monday (Immaculate Conception not holyday)
IHM - 6:45am Mass for Immaculate Conception

St. Joseph - 6:30am Mass for Immaculate Conception

St. Nicholas of Myra - 12:05pm

December 10, 2019 - Tuesday
St. Nicholas - Communal Penance Service 7:00pm

December 11, 2019 - Wednesday
IHM - Spanish Daily Mass - 8:00pm w/Danza, Rosario,Mannabitas

December 12, 2019 - Thursday - Our Lady of Guadalupe
IHM - Danza - 6:00pm, 7:00pm followed by Fiesta in
the Activity Center.

December 15, 2019 - Third Sunday of Advent
IHM - Communal Penance Service 3:00pm
St. Joseph - Advent Vespers/Confessions/Benediction - 7:00pm

December 16, 2019 - Monday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

December 17, 2019 - Tuesday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

December 18, 2019 - Wednesday
HFE - Posadas at 8:00pm in the Activity Center

December 19, 2019 - Thursday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

December 20, 2019 - Friday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

December 21, 2019 - Saturday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

December 22, 2019 - Fourth Sunday of Advent

HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center

I[HM - 9:00pm CYO Night Prayer

St. Joseph - Advent Vespers/Confessions/Benediction - 7:00pm

December 23, 2019 - Monday
HFE - Posadas at 7:00pm in the Activity Center
St. Joseph - Confession 5:00pm

December 24, 2019 - Christmas Eve
Antonino - 4:00pm
Comeau Campus Center - 10:00pm
IHM - 5:00pm, 7:00pm (Spanish), and 10:00p.m.
No Morning Mass or Confessions
Munjor - 9:30pm with pageant
Schoenchen - 5:30pm
St. Joseph - 5:00pm Christmas Pageant followed by Mass
St. Joseph - 11:30pm choir prelude followed by Midnight Mass
St. Nicholas of Myra - 5:00 p.m. (Family Mass), Midnight

December 25, 2019 - Christmas Day

IHM - 9:00am only (NO 8am, 10am or 6pm Mass or Confessions)
Catharine - 9:00am

St. Joseph - 7:30am, 10:30am

St. Nicholas of Myra - 10:00am

December 26, 2019 - Thursday
HFE - No Masses or Confessions

December 31, 2019 - Tuesday, Vigil - Solemnity of Mary
Antonino - 7:00pm

IHM - 5:30pm, 7:30pm (Spanish) , No Confessions

St. Joseph - 5:00pm

St. Nicholas of Myra - 5:00pm

January 1, 2020- Friday, Solemnity of Mary

IHM - 9:00am (No Confessions)
Catharine - 9:00am

Munjor - 10:30am

St. Joseph - 9:00am

St. Nicholas of Myra - 9:00am




